
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount
CHIEF EXEC HOTEL BANNATYNE 01325 365858,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/09/2015 222.05£                 
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/09/2015 70.04£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/09/2015 60.85£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/09/2015 74.52£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/09/2015 83.08£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/09/2015 77.90£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/09/2015 17.15£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/09/2015 52.63£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/09/2015 15.34£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/09/2015 84.37£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/09/2015 64.11£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/09/2015 5.97£                     
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/09/2015 5.25£                     
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/09/2015 85.29£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/09/2015 20.99£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/09/2015 72.93£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/08/2015 69.96£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/08/2015 69.96£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/09/2015 69.96£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/09/2015 137.98-£                 
PEOPLE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 03/09/2015 16.89£                   
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/09/2015 77.98£                   
PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/09/2015 23.90£                   
PEOPLE NEXT 0775 DARLINGTON C DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 05/09/2015 33.50£                   
PEOPLE STARBUCKS DARLINGTON,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 05/09/2015 15.72£                   
PEOPLE THE BURTREE INN DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 07/09/2015 65.50£                   
PEOPLE B&Q DIRECT 0845 609 6688,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/09/2015 31.96£                   
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/09/2015 70.81£                   
PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/09/2015 61.86£                   
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/09/2015 20.00£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/09/2015 4.45£                     
PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/09/2015 84.00£                   
PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/09/2015 84.00£                   
PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/09/2015 84.00£                   
PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/09/2015 84.00£                   
PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/09/2015 37.15£                   
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 15/09/2015 47.33£                   
PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/09/2015 25.35£                   
PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/09/2015 37.15£                   
PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/09/2015 20.30£                   
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/09/2015 41.87£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2015 15.07£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2015 12.85£                   



PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/09/2015 4.30£                     
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2015 27.04£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/09/2015 3.26£                     
PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/09/2015 18.00-£                   
PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/09/2015 18.00-£                   
PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/09/2015 28.00£                   
PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/09/2015 28.00£                   
PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/09/2015 28.00£                   
PEOPLE ELECTRIC CENTRE DARLINGTON,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 22/09/2015 4.68£                     
PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 21/09/2015 17.15£                   
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/09/2015 20.00£                   
PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 23/09/2015 4.83£                     
PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 23/09/2015 7.47£                     
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/09/2015 33.78£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/09/2015 80.37£                   
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/09/2015 65.69£                   
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2015 76.97£                   
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2015 58.21£                   
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/09/2015 83.77£                   
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/09/2015 117.48£                 
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/09/2015 116.83£                 
PEOPLE TV LICENSING 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 07/09/2015 145.50£                 
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/09/2015 28.49£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2015 18.94£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/09/2015 6.85£                     
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/09/2015 7.20£                     
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2015 5.90£                     
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2015 7.37£                     
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/09/2015 6.49£                     
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/09/2015 5.90£                     
PEOPLE BUYSPARES BIRMINGHAM,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 16/09/2015 19.34£                   



PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2015 12.59£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2015 24.15£                   
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/09/2015 428.01£                 
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/09/2015 51.80£                   
PEOPLE WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 23/09/2015 145.00£                 
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/09/2015 4.99£                     
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2015 19.58£                   
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/09/2015 284.45£                 
PEOPLE VISTAPR VISTAPRINT.UK 080-00288251,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 29/09/2015 25.17£                   
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2015 414.03£                 
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/09/2015 362.81£                 
PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 16/09/2015 29.98£                   
PEOPLE MONAGHANNORTHERN.C 01924 230227,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 23/09/2015 214.18£                 
PEOPLE PAYPAL  SPEECHMARKP 35314369001,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 07/09/2015 292.99£                 
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2015 37.89£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/09/2015 30.70£                   
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/09/2015 25.66£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/09/2015 59.47£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2015 53.94£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/09/2015 44.99£                   
PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/09/2015 10.06£                   
PEOPLE WWW.SOSCHILDREN.OR 01223 365589,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 01/09/2015 20.00£                   
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2015 14.99£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2015 5.59£                     
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/09/2015 10.73£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/09/2015 4.46£                     
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/09/2015 35.08£                   
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/09/2015 4.94£                     
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/09/2015 4.94£                     
PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/09/2015 6.90£                     
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2015 5.79£                     
PEOPLE WICKES 259 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 02/09/2015 47.44£                   
PEOPLE ASDA FILLING STN 4950 DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 03/09/2015 39.98£                   
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/09/2015 10.58£                   
PEOPLE THE BELAH BRIDGE KIRKBY STEPHE,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 03/09/2015 38.65£                   
PEOPLE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 08/09/2015 56.60£                   
PEOPLE BRANTANO FOOTWEAR DARLINGTON,  5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 13/09/2015 24.00£                   
PEOPLE J D SPORTS 634 DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 13/09/2015 40.00£                   
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/09/2015 43.92£                   
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 02/09/2015 330.00£                 
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/09/2015 440.00£                 
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 09/09/2015 110.00£                 
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/09/2015 110.00£                 
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/09/2015 110.00£                 



PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/09/2015 58.68£                   
PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/09/2015 39.00£                   
PLACE FACEBOOK NN5Z986P22 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2015 17.14£                   
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/09/2015 36.33£                   
PLACE WWW.HIT.ORG.UK INTERNET,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/09/2015 142.20£                 
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2015 16.99£                   
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2015 160.75£                 
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/09/2015 56.80£                   
PLACE FACEBOOK 9WJ8X7NB22 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2015 15.00£                   
PLACE FACEBOOK ZCE8X7JK42 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2015 1.57£                     
PLACE UP & RUNNING DARLINGTON,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 01/09/2015 60.00£                   
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/09/2015 13.55£                   
PLACE PAYPAL  SALES 35314369001,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 15/09/2015 54.40£                   
PLACE TYNE AND WEAR SPORT WASHINGTON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 16/09/2015 65.00£                   
PLACE TYNE AND WEAR SPORT WASHINGTON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 16/09/2015 35.00£                   
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/09/2015 144.03-£                 
PLACE WWW.MACMILLIAN.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 21/09/2015 5.00£                     
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/09/2015 26.38£                   
PLACE RH ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED NEWCASTLE EML,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 17/09/2015 162.00£                 
PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 22/09/2015 15.60£                   
PLACE SURVEYMONKEY.COM LUXEMBOURG,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 18/09/2015 26.00£                   
PLACE BOND BOWLS LIMITED CREDITON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 03/09/2015 318.62£                 
PLACE KAYS MEDICAL LIVERPOOL,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 03/09/2015 164.16£                 
PLACE MDC EXPORTS LTD LUTON LU4,  5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 03/09/2015 66.60£                   
PLACE VOUCHER EXPRESS MOTO RIPON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 04/09/2015 155.50£                 
PLACE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/09/2015 6.21£                     
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2015 75.98£                   
PLACE MERCEDES BANZ OF TEESS STOCKTON,  5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 14/09/2015 124.30£                 
PLACE MERCEDES BANZ OF TEESS STOCKTON,  5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 15/09/2015 13.71-£                   
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/09/2015 28.77£                   
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2015 4.11£                     
PLACE GLADSTONEBOOTS LTD ST.LAWRENCE,  5139 Business Clothing and Footwear Commercial footwear 21/09/2015 59.99£                   
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 652.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 652.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 652.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 227.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 227.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 227.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 227.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 227.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 652.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 227.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 227.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 267.50£                 



PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 227.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 167.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 167.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 167.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 227.50£                 
PLACE WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK VEHICLE LICEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2015 227.50£                 
PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/09/2015 1,875.00£              
PLACE JBPMONLINEL 44125633672,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 01/09/2015 27.19£                   
PLACE PDS HYGIENE 44160342670,  5932 General Retail and Wholesale Antique shops 10/09/2015 576.00£                 
PLACE WWW.CERTSURE.COM 01582539703,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/09/2015 14.02£                   
PLACE WWW.CERTSURE.COM 01582539703,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/09/2015 242.35£                 
PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/09/2015 66.00£                   
PLACE WWW.DYNAMO-LABEL-PRINT INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 11/09/2015 18.91£                   
PLACE ACUTESALES-ONLINE TEST EQUIP INTERNT,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/09/2015 66.84£                   
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2015 34.98£                   
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/09/2015 106.99£                 
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/09/2015 39.99£                   
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2015 23.75£                   
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/09/2015 23.70£                   
PLACE PAYPAL  DRTSUPPLIES 35314369001,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2015 5.95£                     
PLACE WWW.CERTSURE.COM 01582539703,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/09/2015 23.95£                   
PLACE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/09/2015 9.67£                     
PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/09/2015 21.24£                   
PLACE PAYPAL  SHOPINCLTD 35314369001,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 18/09/2015 149.25£                 
PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/09/2015 55.44£                   
PLACE FACEBOOK 9YNWN8WGG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2015 65.79£                   
PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/09/2015 26.00£                   
PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/09/2015 26.00£                   
PLACE VIMEO.COM 212-314-7390, NY 10011 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 04/09/2015 49.95£                   
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2015 20.70£                   
PLACE DISPLAYSENSE.CO.UK 01279 213811,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 24/09/2015 130.48£                 
PLACE DROPBOX PTGNKRCNBZWL 415-986-7057,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 24/09/2015 7.99£                     
PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/09/2015 25.00£                   
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/09/2015 4.25£                     
PLACE HMV RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 22/09/2015 60.00£                   
PLACE TRAINLINE 03332 022 222,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/09/2015 45.39£                   
PLACE HMCOURTS-SVS.GOV.U 01702 283832,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/09/2015 100.00£                 
RESOURCES HOTEL BANNATYNE 01325 365858,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/09/2015 180.00-£                 
RESOURCES HOTEL BANNATYNE 01325 365858,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/09/2015 180.00£                 
RESOURCES WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 27/05/2015 36.00-£                   
RESOURCES WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 27/05/2015 36.00-£                   
RESOURCES WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 27/05/2015 36.00-£                   
RESOURCES WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 27/05/2015 36.00-£                   
RESOURCES WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 27/05/2015 36.00-£                   



RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/09/2015 14.45£                   
RESOURCES FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 23/09/2015 26.38£                   
RESOURCES FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 23/09/2015 26.38£                   
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/09/2015 453.40£                 
RESOURCES BLUEBELL TRADING UK LTD HUDDERSFIELD,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 29/09/2015 123.60£                 
RESOURCES CLASSICAL & CONTEMPORA LONDON,  7296 Business Clothing and Footwear Clothing hire 29/09/2015 336.60£                 
RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/09/2015 4.99£                     
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/09/2015 38.00£                   
RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 23/09/2015 4.99£                     
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 23/09/2015 57.05£                   
RESOURCES CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 04/09/2015 459.98£                 
RESOURCES THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 10/09/2015 19.90£                   
RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/09/2015 7.19£                     
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/09/2015 2,055.00£              
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/09/2015 4,110.00£              
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/09/2015 2,055.00£              
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/09/2015 50.00£                   
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/09/2015 50.00£                   
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/09/2015 2,055.00£              
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/09/2015 2,055.00£              
RESOURCES TRAVELODGE RECEPTION LONDON WC1X,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/09/2015 92.15£                   
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/09/2015 84.75£                   
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/09/2015 35.80£                   
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/09/2015 149.00£                 
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/09/2015 23.39£                   
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/09/2015 316.85£                 
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/09/2015 44.00£                   
RESOURCES WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 04/09/2015 36.00£                   
RESOURCES WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 04/09/2015 36.00£                   
RESOURCES WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 04/09/2015 48.00£                   
RESOURCES WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 04/09/2015 36.00£                   
RESOURCES WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 04/09/2015 36.00£                   
RESOURCES HOTEL BANNATYNE 01325 365858,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/09/2015 75.00£                   
RESOURCES HOTEL BANNATYNE 01325 365858,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/09/2015 75.00£                   
RESOURCES TRINITY MIRROR PUBLISH LONDON,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 08/09/2015 36.00£                   
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/09/2015 158.30£                 
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/09/2015 73.50£                   
RESOURCES TRINITY MIRROR PUBLISH LONDON,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 14/09/2015 24.00£                   
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/09/2015 33.20£                   
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/09/2015 201.50£                 
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/09/2015 73.00£                   
RESOURCES HOLIDAY INN BARNSLEY BARNSLEY,  3501 Hotels and Accommodation Holiday Inn 17/09/2015 138.00£                 
RESOURCES HOLIDAY INN BARNSLEY BARNSLEY,  3501 Hotels and Accommodation Holiday Inn 17/09/2015 138.00£                 
RESOURCES JURYS BIRMINGHAM BIRMINGHAM,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/09/2015 95.00£                   



RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/09/2015 119.40£                 
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/09/2015 266.00£                 
RESOURCES GERMANWINGS SGURHR_104078 KOELN,  51147 4511 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Airlines, air carriers 18/09/2015 138.99£                 
RESOURCES GERMANWINGS SGURHR_104081 KOELN,  51147 4511 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Airlines, air carriers 18/09/2015 25.50£                   
RESOURCES BRITISH A   1258214890408 INTERNET,  3005 Travel - Air/Rail/Road British Airways 18/09/2015 20.00£                   
RESOURCES BRITISH A   1258214890610 SPAIN,  3005 Travel - Air/Rail/Road British Airways 18/09/2015 40.00£                   
RESOURCES BRITISH A   1258530878038 SPAIN,  3005 Travel - Air/Rail/Road British Airways 18/09/2015 488.38£                 
RESOURCES BRITISH A   1258530889371 INTERNET,  3005 Travel - Air/Rail/Road British Airways 18/09/2015 280.11£                 
RESOURCES WWW.ICO.GOV.UK 03031231113 W,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/09/2015 35.00£                   
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/09/2015 188.65£                 
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/09/2015 73.20£                   
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/09/2015 48.65£                   
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/09/2015 44.90£                   
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/09/2015 126.40£                 
RESOURCES INTERLINK EXPRESS SMETHWICK,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 28/09/2015 9.59£                     
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/09/2015 143.20£                 
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/09/2015 98.80£                   
RESOURCES AIMS LTD GLASGOW G3 7,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 28/09/2015 13.50£                   
RESOURCES RADISSION BLU EDW GRAFTON HOTEL,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/09/2015 110.50£                 
RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/09/2015 55.35£                   
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/09/2015 6.99£                     
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/09/2015 24.97£                   
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/09/2015 7.99£                     
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/09/2015 15.00£                   
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/09/2015 26.99£                   
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/09/2015 9.60£                     
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2015 2.80£                     
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/09/2015 30.99£                   
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2015 5.52£                     
RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2015 4.99£                     
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/09/2015 17.99£                   
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/09/2015 59.27£                   
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/09/2015 5.19£                     
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/09/2015 12.99£                   
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/09/2015 35.97£                   
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/09/2015 29.97£                   
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/09/2015 30.97£                   
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/09/2015 8.99£                     
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/09/2015 100.00£                 
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/09/2015 100.00£                 
RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 01604 795554,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/09/2015 185.00£                 
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/09/2015 50.00£                   
RESOURCES WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 23/09/2015 10.00£                   
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